
 

Holiday Schedule 
2016 & 2017 

 
 
 
2016 Holiday Schedule 
 

January 1, 2016 Friday New Year’s Day 
May 30, 2016 Monday Memorial Day 
July 4, 2016 Monday Independence Day 
September 5, 2016 Monday Labor Day 
November 24, 2016 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 
November 25, 2016 Friday Day after Thanksgiving 

 
Winter Break (12/26/16 through 12/30/16) 

 
December 26, 2016 Monday Christmas Day (observed) 
December 27, 2016 Tuesday Winter Break 
December 28, 2016 Wednesday Winter Break 
December 29, 2016 Thursday Winter Break 
December 30, 2016 Friday Winter Break 

 
 
2017 Holiday Schedule 
 

January 2, 2017 Monday New Year’s Day 
January 16, 2017 Monday Martin Luther King Day 
May 29, 2017 Monday Memorial Day 
July 4, 2017 Tuesday Independence Day 
September 4, 2017 Monday Labor Day 
November 23, 2017 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 
November 24, 2017 Friday Day after Thanksgiving 

 
Winter Break (12/25/17 through 12/29/17) 

 
December 25, 2017 Monday Christmas Day 
December 26, 2017 Tuesday Winter Break 
December 27, 2017 Wednesday Winter Break 
December 28, 2017 Thursday Winter Break 
December 29, 2017 Friday Winter Break 

 
 
Holiday guidance is specified in the Faculty Handbook, Section 5.4.6.  
 
For planning and communications purposes with employees, New Year’s Day (observed), Monday, 
January 1, 2018, will be a holiday (per the Faculty Handbook, Section 5.4.6) for the 2018 calendar year. 


